
 

Толщина 

щупов, 

мм 

Допускаемые 

отклонения, 

мкм 

Количество в наборе № 

верхн

ее 

нижне

е 

№1 №2 №3 №4 

0,02  

 

+5 

 

 

-3 

1 1   

0,03 1 1   

0,04 1 1   

0,05 1 1   

0,06 1 1   

0,07 +6 -4 1 1   

0,08 1 1   

0,09 +6 -4 1 1   

0,10 1 1  2 

0,15 +8 -4  1   

0,20  

+9 

 

-5 

 1  1 

0,25  1   

0,30  1  1 

0,35  

+11 

 

-6 

 1   

0,40  1  1 

0,45  1   

0,50  1 1 1 

0,55 +13 -7   1  

0,60   1 1 

0,65  

+14 

 

-8 

  1  

0,70   1 1 

0,75   1  

0,80   1 1 

0,85  

+16 

 

 

-9 

  1  

0,90   1 1 

0,95   1  

1,0   1 1 

 

                  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

                   


