

Толщина щупов, мм	Допускаемые отклонения, мкм		Количество в наборе №			
	верхн ее	нижне е	№1	№2	№3	№4
0,02	+5	-3	1	1		
0,03			1	1		
0,04			1	1		
0,05			1	1		
0,06			1	1		
0,07	+6	-4	1	1		
0,08			1	1		
0,09			1	1		
0,10	+8	-4	1	1	2	
0,15				1		
0,20				1		1
0,25	+9	-5		1		
0,30				1		1
0,35				1		
0,40	+11	-6		1		1
0,45				1		
0,50				1	1	1
0,55					1	
0,60	+13	-7			1	1
0,65					1	
0,70					1	1
0,75					1	
0,80	+14	-8			1	1
0,85					1	
0,90					1	1
0,95					1	
1,0	+16	-9			1	1